PRODUCT DATA
Outdoor Microphones � Types 4952 and 4952-A
Outdoor Microphones Types 4952 and 4952-A are
suitable for long periods of unattended outdoor use.
Their exterior housing is made of a chemical resistant
polymer that provides extremely high protection against
corrosion.
The microphones� long-term stability guarantees

4952-A Max. Length: 523 mm (20.6″)
Weight: 430 g (15.17 oz.)
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
CABLESb
AO-0414 Microphone extension cable for Type 3639-E, LEMO
1B to LEMO 1B
AO-0645 Microphone extension cable for 2250, LEMO 1B female
to 10-pin LEMO 1B male
OTHER
UA-1700 Windscreen for Type 4952
UA-1701 Windscreens for Type 4952, set of 6
UA-1679 Upper part, complete with windscreen
UA-1251 Lightweight tripod
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (4952 only)
UA-1707 Tripod adaptor for Type 4952
Services
4952-CAF Accredited Calibration of Outdoor Microphone,
Replacement of Windscreen Included
4952-CTF Traceable Calibration of Outdoor Microphone,